3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2023-04-10
04:10:21

2 2023-04-10
02:07:24

3 2022-11-20
05:29:13

BITCOIN
13rgb1WWUYe89A9XtUASVNBSnnxebb6e3Vm

0.00107878 BTC &
67.72 USD

0.00107878 BTC &
67.72 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

97b7e29d31563bfcl0eBlb - 0.00014087 BTC &

lcfeadShc4e2635f73f5fb 3.97 USD

a45cce?22c456721ad574

9d9aa096239550f346fd3d + 0.00014087 BTC&

94f75cadald4la9c2as52hb 3.98 USD

958bfe5e8083ae4a?23e5

317067e164972F658624F4 - 0.00006357 BTC &
354d08d0f43bf29ab52ee? 1.06 USD
3262d30656F7c01d24d1

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13rqb1WWUYe89A9XtUA5VnB5nnxe66e3Vm
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b7e29d31563bfc10e01b1cfead5bc4e2635f73f5fba45cce22c456721ad574
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b7e29d31563bfc10e01b1cfead5bc4e2635f73f5fba45cce22c456721ad574
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/97b7e29d31563bfc10e01b1cfead5bc4e2635f73f5fba45cce22c456721ad574
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9aa096239550f346fd3d94f75ca3a1d41a9c2a52b6958bfe5e8083ae4a93e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9aa096239550f346fd3d94f75ca3a1d41a9c2a52b6958bfe5e8083ae4a93e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9d9aa096239550f346fd3d94f75ca3a1d41a9c2a52b6958bfe5e8083ae4a93e5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/317067e164972f658624f4354d08d0f43bf29ab52ee93262d30656f7c01d24d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/317067e164972f658624f4354d08d0f43bf29ab52ee93262d30656f7c01d24d1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/317067e164972f658624f4354d08d0f43bf29ab52ee93262d30656f7c01d24d1

10

11

12

Date & time

2022-11-20
04:48:15

2022-11-20
03:38:37

2022-11-20
03:22:30

2022-11-20
02:52:15

2022-11-20
02:52:13

2022-11-20
02:52:13

2022-11-20
02:46:13

2022-11-20
02:46:13

2022-11-19
00:54:32

Transaction Id

3232df3dabc7d418bce071

a78f600d31a5f4a56%9a712

247be3ebf7e62blcd7c?

2e0641e072de368ab2e90b

fbab21328bb8ecf7b281a3

c062efeadle?2aa8cald76

8812a34d522e4fe3babTac

89a8b1ec933ch0e4931086

936e8da929bc7b69f885

c206ee8%ed3deaf7452038

b600dalbh3a234cf0163502

a484t1f22a75e3950450

55766db10db3728001be8b

83al187ealc29f246a54061

5067787e892bf5%ael89

c5af8504c850e374b5a92d

b200f581db09048c01dbad

fd585b0b8fc07686bb75

a57863cees5537e5d6f8323

aldefbd058f8f7f5aadce?

539deeccdObd67fcbbb4

o5cf87d69165dee47952200

ee48h93252201fddalbhb69

6592be786a7e0f44be49

21d82908e6822151e2282¢

71d743ce7197a32d3cffcl

e6fO0cflfclccb51c3054

Amount

- 0.00001016
0.16 USD

- 0.00004694
0.78 USD

- 0.00005769
0.96 USD

- 0.00005435
0.90 USD

- 0.00007716
1.28 USD

- 0.00004713
0.78 USD

- 0.00007238
1.20 USD

- 0.00004514
0.75 USD

- 0.00011573
1.92 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3232df3dabc7d418bce071a78f600d31a5f4a569a712247be3ebf7e62b1cd7c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3232df3dabc7d418bce071a78f600d31a5f4a569a712247be3ebf7e62b1cd7c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3232df3dabc7d418bce071a78f600d31a5f4a569a712247be3ebf7e62b1cd7c7
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e0641e072de368ab2e90bfbab21328bb8ecf7b281a3c062efead0e2aa8ca376
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e0641e072de368ab2e90bfbab21328bb8ecf7b281a3c062efead0e2aa8ca376
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e0641e072de368ab2e90bfbab21328bb8ecf7b281a3c062efead0e2aa8ca376
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8812a34d522e4fe36a6f4c89a8b1ec933cb0e4931086936e8da929bc7b69f885
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8812a34d522e4fe36a6f4c89a8b1ec933cb0e4931086936e8da929bc7b69f885
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8812a34d522e4fe36a6f4c89a8b1ec933cb0e4931086936e8da929bc7b69f885
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c206ee89ed3deaf7452038b600da0b3a234cf0163502a484f1f22a75e3950450
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c206ee89ed3deaf7452038b600da0b3a234cf0163502a484f1f22a75e3950450
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c206ee89ed3deaf7452038b600da0b3a234cf0163502a484f1f22a75e3950450
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55766db10db3728001be8b83a187ea1c29f246a540615067787e892bf59ae189
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55766db10db3728001be8b83a187ea1c29f246a540615067787e892bf59ae189
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/55766db10db3728001be8b83a187ea1c29f246a540615067787e892bf59ae189
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5af8504c850e374b5a92db200f581db09048c01d6a3fd585b0b8fc07686bb75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5af8504c850e374b5a92db200f581db09048c01d6a3fd585b0b8fc07686bb75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c5af8504c850e374b5a92db200f581db09048c01d6a3fd585b0b8fc07686bb75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a57863cee5537e5d6f8323a1defbd058f8f7f5aadce7539deeccd0bd67fc66b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a57863cee5537e5d6f8323a1defbd058f8f7f5aadce7539deeccd0bd67fc66b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a57863cee5537e5d6f8323a1defbd058f8f7f5aadce7539deeccd0bd67fc66b4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cf87d69165dee47952200ee48b93252201fdda0bb696592be786a7e0f44be49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cf87d69165dee47952200ee48b93252201fdda0bb696592be786a7e0f44be49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5cf87d69165dee47952200ee48b93252201fdda0bb696592be786a7e0f44be49
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21d82908e6822151e2282e71d743ce7197a32d3cffc1e6f0cf1fc1cc651c3054
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21d82908e6822151e2282e71d743ce7197a32d3cffc1e6f0cf1fc1cc651c3054
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21d82908e6822151e2282e71d743ce7197a32d3cffc1e6f0cf1fc1cc651c3054
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2022-11-18
06:01:36

2022-11-17
14:57:19

2022-11-15
04:12:42

2022-10-01
09:07:43

2022-09-25
21:32:15

2022-09-09
22:30:34

2022-09-05
07:21:56

2022-08-30
22:42:24

2022-08-23
21:06:30

Transaction Id

1e4551e1355806508h9fbf

edf28a7548e329160f3106

7c25124de35ee287fhba

80859cclblb6d0db845b69

02180elda4d2f8ea79ad0é

86a5a76663te48e6e957

a8532a76b547d82595a69b

2684dd9d3f031081a53eeb

ccabf048b2582fa5995e

803b4eh2272b336a2814bb

62bab99a72404713adc18f

h553a3803d93c7b7f4ed

4dcec051696851130ca?05

293b86ade4f315c9f5fasc

ec77827ac7a5127685ac

f2f91fbec3a25d0f0473b4

a0fad3937123eceB8027F5

4da30515e63e15579941

7db22dcf72461979194c%e

3a752bcef309alebbedbea

c6fcc010fd2e25el6dab

d1640f145c6171cal3dShbé4

da28285e78777db1402298

44453637c94277e9720e

501517785d20a8ac9ce9f

t434f6bbc9ece3681797b5

32e6e37dbd4le31a05%a

Amount

0.00011203
1.88 USD

0.00010327
1.70 USD

0.00013236
2.21 USD

0.00006357
1.22 USD

0.00011203
2.10 USD

0.00007716
1.64 USD

0.00007238
1.42 USD

0.00011573
2.29 USD

0.00013236
2.84 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e4551e1355806508b9fbfedf28a7548e329160f31067c25124de35ee287fb6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e4551e1355806508b9fbfedf28a7548e329160f31067c25124de35ee287fb6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e4551e1355806508b9fbfedf28a7548e329160f31067c25124de35ee287fb6a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80859cc1b1b6d0db845b6902180e1da4d2f8ea79ad0686a5a76663fe48e6e957
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80859cc1b1b6d0db845b6902180e1da4d2f8ea79ad0686a5a76663fe48e6e957
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/80859cc1b1b6d0db845b6902180e1da4d2f8ea79ad0686a5a76663fe48e6e957
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8532a76b547d82595a69b2684dd9d3f031081a53ee6ccabf048b2582fa5995e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8532a76b547d82595a69b2684dd9d3f031081a53ee6ccabf048b2582fa5995e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a8532a76b547d82595a69b2684dd9d3f031081a53ee6ccabf048b2582fa5995e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/803b4eb2272b336a2814bb62bab99a72404713adc18fb553a3803d93c7b7f4ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/803b4eb2272b336a2814bb62bab99a72404713adc18fb553a3803d93c7b7f4ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/803b4eb2272b336a2814bb62bab99a72404713adc18fb553a3803d93c7b7f4ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dcec051696851130ca905293b86ade4f315c9f5fa5cec77827ac7a5127685ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dcec051696851130ca905293b86ade4f315c9f5fa5cec77827ac7a5127685ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dcec051696851130ca905293b86ade4f315c9f5fa5cec77827ac7a5127685ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2f91fbec3a25d0f0473b4a0fad3937123ece08027f54da30515e63e15579941
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2f91fbec3a25d0f0473b4a0fad3937123ece08027f54da30515e63e15579941
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f2f91fbec3a25d0f0473b4a0fad3937123ece08027f54da30515e63e15579941
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7db22dcf7246f979194c9e3a752bcef309a1e66cd6eac6fcc010fd2e25e16dab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7db22dcf7246f979194c9e3a752bcef309a1e66cd6eac6fcc010fd2e25e16dab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7db22dcf7246f979194c9e3a752bcef309a1e66cd6eac6fcc010fd2e25e16dab
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1640f145c6171ca35bb64da28285e78777db140229844453637c94277e9720e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1640f145c6171ca35bb64da28285e78777db140229844453637c94277e9720e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1640f145c6171ca35bb64da28285e78777db140229844453637c94277e9720e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/501517785d20a8ac9c9e9ff434f6bbc9ece3681797b532e6e37dbd41e31a059a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/501517785d20a8ac9c9e9ff434f6bbc9ece3681797b532e6e37dbd41e31a059a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/501517785d20a8ac9c9e9ff434f6bbc9ece3681797b532e6e37dbd41e31a059a

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2022-08-18
21:37:23

2022-08-14
03:48:56

2022-08-09
23:37:52

2022-08-05
12:10:38

2022-08-03
06:25:52

2022-07-31
13:10:44

2022-07-07
19:38:48

Transaction Id

9b5aee20727779ch2e42c3

h953c0291ff3b52f6195%9d

aabab6e8ba7a2940a329

4570c59b1647fd7be2975¢c

62a0bb130f%aceb68bfeabd

93de3fcd?d82eccdasls

8a4875023272a3fc35eebe

05655facf083c7dbh887e2e

fdc6f29f1chb82b2c3602

1e8a79343f51ef4f6bb7d2

7d2d71dbaebb6a8b84d2ef5S

1c418a7e1d211e50e584

2e1253536e824887fa3ddo

6eed3b7c7043d3f55d20b73

e838ea8565ac2adleb%b

8c8eefb67ece28c60b69810

57a69b0ee757c30ac4t443

483367af73a6d04c283c

26940484d4d9773b8%efc8

2b2b5410225135d55d0026

c02c5fcbh4ce266e28che

Amount

+ 0.00010327

2.41 USD

0.00004713
1.15 USD

0.00005435
1.23 USD

0.00005769
1.32 USD

0.00004694
1.08 USD

0.00004514
1.07 USD

0.00001016
0.22 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b5aee20727779cb2e42c3b953c0291ff3b52f61959daa6ab6e8ba7a2940a329
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b5aee20727779cb2e42c3b953c0291ff3b52f61959daa6ab6e8ba7a2940a329
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b5aee20727779cb2e42c3b953c0291ff3b52f61959daa6ab6e8ba7a2940a329
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4570c59b1647fd7be2975c62a0bb130f9ace68bfeab693de3fcd9d82eccda415
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4570c59b1647fd7be2975c62a0bb130f9ace68bfeab693de3fcd9d82eccda415
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4570c59b1647fd7be2975c62a0bb130f9ace68bfeab693de3fcd9d82eccda415
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a4875023272a3fc35eebe05655facf083c7db887e2efdc6f29f1cb82b2c3602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a4875023272a3fc35eebe05655facf083c7db887e2efdc6f29f1cb82b2c3602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8a4875023272a3fc35eebe05655facf083c7db887e2efdc6f29f1cb82b2c3602
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e8a79343f51ef4f6bb7d27d2d71d6ae66a8b84d2ef51c418a7e1d211e50e584
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e8a79343f51ef4f6bb7d27d2d71d6ae66a8b84d2ef51c418a7e1d211e50e584
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1e8a79343f51ef4f6bb7d27d2d71d6ae66a8b84d2ef51c418a7e1d211e50e584
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e1253536e824887fa3dd06ee3b7c7043d3f55d20b73e838ea8565ac2ad1e69b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e1253536e824887fa3dd06ee3b7c7043d3f55d20b73e838ea8565ac2ad1e69b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2e1253536e824887fa3dd06ee3b7c7043d3f55d20b73e838ea8565ac2ad1e69b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c8eef67ece28c60b6981057a69b0ee757c30ac4f443483367af73a6d04c283c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c8eef67ece28c60b6981057a69b0ee757c30ac4f443483367af73a6d04c283c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8c8eef67ece28c60b6981057a69b0ee757c30ac4f443483367af73a6d04c283c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26940484d4d9773b89efc82b2b54f0225135d55d0026c02c5fcb4ce266e28cbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26940484d4d9773b89efc82b2b54f0225135d55d0026c02c5fcb4ce266e28cbe
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/26940484d4d9773b89efc82b2b54f0225135d55d0026c02c5fcb4ce266e28cbe

